Jonathan P Nelson

Team

Sheffield A

Sheffield
Nomads A

Sheffield
Nomads 1

Yorkshire

Event

Woodhouse
Cup

Div 1 - Davy
Trophy

Richardson
Cup

Open

Organisation

Yorkshire

Sheffield &
District Chess
Association

Sheffield &
District Chess
Association
Counties
Championship

Score Games Unfinished

2%,

2,

1%

3

3

2

Excluding
Defaults
2% from 3

2Y from 3

1% from 2

1 from 1

Percentage

83%

83%

75%

100%



